Murder Mile Results 2009 - 2 July 2009
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First
Name

Tom
Will
Lucas
James
Faisal
John
James
Ben
Robbie
Lloyd
John
Stuart
Charlie
Jordan
John
Rosie
Robert
Charles
Robbie
Tamara
Harry
Peter
Matthew
Bradley
David
Marcus
Lewis
Robbie
Liam
Logan
Jamie
Nicole
Jim
George
Scott
Sam
Lucy
Simon
Rudy
Harry
Mark
Joanna

Surname

Sessford
Smith
Payne
Hall

Ismail
Perry
Craig
Johnstone
Swift
Davies
Penman
Baldwin
Lowrie
Stephens
Lockwood
Helliwell
Thompson
Smith
Britland
Hird

Muir
Thompson
Barnes
Belcher
Wilson
Swift

Gray
Johnstone
Wheeler
Hargreaves
Middleton
Narey
Towers
Gray
Baistow
Maud
Ward
Throup
Cooke
Leach
Bennett
Pickles

Club

K&C
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
K&C
Wharfedale

Wharfedale
Skipton

Wharfedale
Wharfedale

Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
K&C
K&C
llkley
K&C
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
K&C

Wharfedale
Pendal
K&C

K&C
Wharfedale

Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
llkley

K&C

Wharfedale
Wharfedale

Wharfedale

Wharfedale
Wharfedale

| School

Ermysteds

Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

Ermysted

Glusburn

South Craven

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

Class

4W
6F

6F

6C

6F
6F

4w
6R

Time
7:47
7:58
8:14
8:23
8:26
8:31
8:35
8:45
8:49
9:06
9:12
9:13
9:19
9:22
9:28
9:32
9:35
9:44
9:51
9:52
9:58
10:02
10:04
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:10
10:11
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:31
10:35
10:40
10:42
10:43

Age
Group
ui7
ui4
V40
ui4
Uiz
S
S
ui4g
uiz
Uiz

Uiz
Uiz
ui4g
u17
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

ui4
V40
Uiz
ui2
u17
ui4
ui4
Uiz
ui4
U9
Uiz
ui4g
V55
U9
u17
Uiz
Uiz
V45
Uiz
Uiz

Notes




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Paul
Adam
Josh
Herbie
Jordan
George
Max
Harry
Steve
Richard
Raj
Harry
Wes
Simon
Paddy
Jonnie
Ben
Lynn
Morgan
Mick
Jessica
Alex
Charlie
Jack
Natasha
Daniel
Andrew
Adam
Emily
Zoe
Jack
Kevin
Joshua
Ben
Joshua
William
Liam
Celine
Joseph
Timothy
Kieran
Marcus
Jerome
John
Sue
Thomas

Wilson Wharfedale

Welch Wharfedale
Swift Bradley
Davies Wharfedale
Blackburn

Herbert K&C

Shaw

Wilson

Shaw

Snowden

Madhas Wharfedale
Schofield Laneshaw Bridge
Lowrie Wharfedale
Rohatinsky;j

Nolan

Thompson K&C
Topper

Whitaker Wharfedale
Gilbraith

Banks Calder Valley
Sanchez Wharfedale
Waterhouse

Leach

Denny

Burdock

Bucke

Mitchell

Harper

Wood

Baistow Wharfedale
Lee

Brockbank

Hardy

Clarkson

Clarkson

Nelson

Vinter

De Kamps Wharfedale
Whitfield

Barnes Lanesshaw Bridge
Pennington

Jordan

De Kamps

Dewhirst

Narey Bingley

Hall

Hothfield

Ermysted

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Kildwick
Hothfield
South Craven
Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield
Kildwick

Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

4w

6R

4S
6C

3M

6F

4w

5P

3M

3M

6R

6F

6R

6R

45

6F

3M

6C

4W

6C

5H
3BL

6F

10:54
11:02
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:25
11:27
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:38
11:42
11:44
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:55
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:05
12:12
12:15
12:16
12:21
12:24
12:30
12:35
13:06
13:08
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:27

V50
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
ui4g
U9
ui2

V40
Uiz

U9
Uiz
u9
U9
Lv45
Uiz
V55
Uiz
Uiz
U9
U9
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
u17
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

ui4
Uiz
Uiz
U9
U9
Uiz
U9
U9
Uiz
Uiz
U9

Lv40
Uiz



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Ben
Edward
Tony
Megan
Jacob
Jacob
Emma
Natasha
Callum
Laureb
Holly
Connor
Ben
Bethany
Edward
Jamie
Kacper
John
Tony
James
Lyn
Sam
Ben
Tommy
Jodie
Faizan
Lynda
Patsy
Roger
Jack
Joshua
Robin
Joe
Amelia
Sophie
Alex
Billy
Robbie
Alysha
Karli
Harriet
Tyler
David
Tara
Tegan

Ramsden
Horner
Hopkins
Hall

Leigh
Marshall
Thompson
North
Dolphin
Stafford
Evans
Pennington
Farrar
Baldwin
Jordan
Fielden
Kwapisz
Mawby
Evans
Patefield
Eden
Johnstone
Wilson
Lowrie
Waterhouse
Ismail
Hargreaves
Hall

Hall
Brockbank
Stephens
Ideson
McColgan
Buchanan
Wood
Sanchez
Cubitt
Wilson
Matniejczyk
Whitton
Buchanan
Hardy
Hopkins
Watson
Mawby

Courtney Martin

K&C

lIkley
Wharfedale

Wharfedale

K&C
Wharfedale
Bingley
Bingley

South Craven
South Craven
South Craven
Hothfield
South Craven
Hothfield

Hothfield
South Craven
South Craven
Hothfield
Aire View
Hothfield
Hothfield
South Craven
Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield
Aire View
Aire View

Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

4w

4w

6F

6R

6F
4W

5H
3M

3BL

6R

3l
3l
3M
5P
3M
3l
5H
5H
45
6F
6C
5P

4S

5P
3l

13:30
13:31
13:33
13:40
13:42
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:51
13:52
13:58
14:01
14:04
14:09
14:13
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:23
14:29
14:32
14:38
14:47
14:55
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:07
15:08
15:10
15:13
15:18
15:22
15:22
15:39
15:47
15:51
15:55
16:04
16:05
16:10
16:12
16:16
16:17
16:24

ulia
ulia
ui2
Uiz
Uiz
u1i2
U9
ui2
uia
ulia
ui2
VE)
Uiz
U9
ula
Uiz
U9

VL)
LV60
U9
ui2
U9
VL)
ui4
Lv4a0o
LV50
V60
U9
U9
VE)
Uiz
VL)
U9
u1i2
ui2
ui2
ui2
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
ui2

Uiz
U9



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Ella
Elouise
Jack
Amy
Ella
Jake
Lizzie
Kaitlyn
Sally
Natasha
Matthew
Eric
Jacob
Mollie
David
Katie
Hannah
Emily
Ann
Harry
Amy
Emma
Ebony
Niamh
Courtney
Joanne
Josh
Elenor
Matthew
Ruhina
Chloe
Erin
Ben
Finley

Marklew
Mann
Caswell
Evans
Mawby
Dewhirst
Munt
Scrimshaw
Evans
Biggs
Brear
Brear
Thompson
Driver
Driver
Fielden
Stafford
Munt
Brear
Bradley
Dickinson
Caswell
Marshall
Leigh
Snowden
Loud

Lee

Mann
Loud
Kapdi
Foreshaw
Fitzpatrick
Thompson
Thompson

Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Aireview
Aireview
Hothfield

South Craven
Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield

Aireview
Hothfield
Hothfield

Hothfield
Hothfield
South Craven
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield

Aireview
Aireview
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield
Hothfield

Aireview

3M
3BL
4w
45
5H

3M

5P

3M
3M

6C
6R

3M
4w

6R
6R
6R

3M
3M
3M
6R

16:24
16:25
16:26
16:30
16:31
16:41
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:23
17:28
17:29
17:38
18:21
18:30
18:42
19:26
19:51
20:00
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:18
20:23
20:33
21:06
22:17
22:18
22:19

U9
U9
Uiz
U9
Uiz
U9
U9
U9

ui2
ui2
V50
VE)
U9
V40
U9
Uiz
ui2

U9
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

U9
U9
us
U9
U9
Uiz
ui4
VL)

4 Yrs Old
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